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21528736

21582515

21582525

21583020

21583025

21583030

21583515

21583520

21583530

21583535

21584015

21584020

21584025

21584030

21584040

21584520

21585020

21585030

21585040

21585050

21586040

21587040

21595732

Epaisseur (mm)

27,00
15,00
25,00
20,00
25,00
30,00
15,00
20,00
30,00
35,00
15,00
20,00
25,00
30,00
40,00
20,00
20,00
30,00
40,00
50,00
40,00
40,00

32,00

Qualité EPDM

Dureté 40-45° Shore A +5°

Tolérances ISO 3302 E2
Application:

Construction - Marine Solutions

Largeur (mm) Longueur (mm)
26 20.000
25 40.000
25 20.000
30 20.000
30 20.000
30 15.000
35 25.000
35 20.000
35 15.000
35 15.000
40 20.000
40 20.000
40 15.000
40 15.000
40 15.000
45 15.000
50 15.000
50 10.000
50 10.000
50 10.000
60 10.000
70 5.000
57 10.000

Coloris

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir

Noir
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(124] 21597040 40,00 70 10.000 Noir

= 21597132 32,00 71 10.000 Noir

(124] 21599450 50,00 94 10.000 Noir
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